

Acme Home Exteriors Privacy Policy

Effective Date: March 20, 2025

At Acme Home Exteriors, we value your privacy and are committed to protecting your personal information. This Privacy Policy explains what information we collect, how we use it, and your rights regarding that information.

Information We Collect

We may collect the following information from you:

- Name
- Phone number
- Email address
- Mailing address
- Project or service interest

This information is collected when you fill out forms on our website, contact us directly, or engage with our services.

How We Use Your Information

We use your information to:

- Communicate with you about your inquiries, estimates, and scheduled services
- Send appointment reminders, service updates, and project details
- Improve our customer service and business operations
- Provide marketing or promotional offers from Acme Home Exteriors

SMS Text Messaging

By providing your phone number, you agree to receive text messages from Acme Home Exteriors. Message frequency may vary. Message and data rates may apply. You may opt out at any time by replying STOP, or get help by replying HELP.

Data Sharing

We do not sell, rent, or share your personal information with third-party marketers.

We do not share your mobile opt-in information with any third parties.

Your Rights

You may opt out of marketing messages at any time by replying STOP to any text message. For help, reply HELP or contact us directly at 517-321-5890.